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1 Bunzel, Marina 21065 899 969 152 188 245 8 585 1.484 185,50 14 627 1.596 199,50

2 Sickert, Ramona 21531 802 887 161 176 128 8 465 1.267 158,38 17 516 1.403 175,38

3 Nüßler, Silvia 21934 753 883 152 111 116 8 379 1.132 141,50 26 457 1.340 167,50

4 Bohnke, Melanie 39084 731 841 103 150 163 8 416 1.147 143,38 22 482 1.323 165,38
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1 Ramin, Frank 39363 1.038 1.083 141 171 185 8 497 1.535 191,88 9 524 1.607 200,88

2 Prohassek, Matthias 21626 964 1.009 201 148 200 8 549 1.513 189,13 9 576 1.585 198,13

3 Schmidt, Michael 13571 955 1.030 134 191 163 8 488 1.443 180,38 15 533 1.563 195,38

4 Marklewitz, Jörg 21613 873 943 188 168 206 8 562 1.435 179,38 14 604 1.547 193,38

5 Keresztes, Martin 39029 911 961 188 188 159 8 535 1.446 180,75 10 565 1.526 190,75

6 Schmidt, Holger 39163 902 962 191 160 167 8 518 1.420 177,50 12 554 1.516 189,50

7 Kühne-Sickert, Michael 21532 916 951 202 173 160 8 535 1.451 181,38 7 556 1.507 188,38

8 Gasche, Rainer 39089 810 920 119 195 162 8 476 1.286 160,75 22 542 1.462 182,75

9 Blütgen, Fabien 39112 833 888 172 136 164 8 472 1.305 163,13 11 505 1.393 174,13

10 Trad, Moncef 39019 845 905 146 165 131 8 442 1.287 160,88 12 478 1.383 172,88
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1 Trad, Shirel Vienne Aveline 39083 178 146 143 137 118 5 722 144,40

2 Schneider, Lars-Finlay 39359 158 157 151 97 171 5 734 146,80
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1 Schlegel, Neele 39139 173 150 216 144 180 5 863 172,60

2 Opitz, Eric 39226 121 150 158 144 167 5 740 148,00

3 Lehmann, Conrad 39224 123 143 139 119 172 5 696 139,20

4 Wolf, Ben 39182 142 125 131 134 141 5 673 134,60

5 Henck, Maria 39377 104 115 100 124 101 5 544 108,80

6 Mäter, Carl 39248 103 78 92 132 121 5 526 105,20

7 Glöckner, Valentin 39361 83 155 79 111 96 5 524 104,80

8 Lesemann, Lea Celina 39272 97 94 105 114 94 5 504 100,80

9 Gripp, Annabell 39357 100 86 89 95 128 5 498 99,60

10 Geyer, Fabian 39304 88 76 97 112 109 5 482 96,40

11 Lehmann, Carla 39342 89 82 110 88 111 5 480 96,00

12 Pattis, Lias 39247 81 98 79 77 137 5 472 94,40

13 Schreier, Leonie 39416 83 116 69 89 105 5 462 92,40

14 Liebelt, Liam 39320 65 96 91 86 100 5 438 87,60

15 Heyer, Luiza 39343 61 81 79 88 69 5 378 75,60
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1 Rohrbeck, Oscar 39349 81 63 84 63 70 5 361 72,20

Jugend C

Jugend A
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1 Bunzel, Marina 21065 181 205 191 136 186 5 899 179,80 14 969 193,80

2 Sickert, Ramona 21531 141 182 134 158 187 5 802 160,40 17 887 177,40

3 Nüßler, Silvia 21934 168 153 118 138 176 5 753 150,60 26 883 176,60

4 Bohnke, Melanie 39084 152 169 120 147 143 5 731 146,20 22 841 168,20

5 Dächsel, Ulrike 21760 133 169 160 138 161 5 761 152,20 15 836 167,20

6 Lesemann, Anne 21656 156 148 131 145 163 5 743 148,60 12 803 160,60

7 Heyer, Susanne 39419 150 136 77 120 125 5 608 121,60 25 733 146,60
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1 Ramin, Frank 39363 211 140 208 193 286 5 1038 207,60 9 1.083 216,60

2 Schmidt, Michael 13571 188 182 200 184 201 5 955 191,00 15 1.030 206,00

3 Prohassek, Matthias 21626 206 171 170 214 203 5 964 192,80 9 1.009 201,80

4 Schmidt, Holger 39163 186 154 157 212 193 5 902 180,40 12 962 192,40

5 Keresztes, Martin 39029 177 159 212 180 183 5 911 182,20 10 961 192,20

6 Kühne-Sickert, Michael 21532 177 226 188 152 173 5 916 183,20 7 951 190,20

7 Marklewitz, Jörg 21613 189 166 205 168 145 5 873 174,60 14 943 188,60

8 Gasche, Rainer 39089 143 154 184 188 141 5 810 162,00 22 920 184,00

9 Trad, Moncef 39019 146 187 183 183 146 5 845 169,00 12 905 181,00

10 Blütgen, Fabien 39112 167 167 154 201 144 5 833 166,60 11 888 177,60

11 Liebig, Phillip 39156 165 136 180 168 177 5 826 165,20 10 876 175,20

12 Schubert, Karsten 28325 178 183 168 144 132 5 805 161,00 10 855 171,00

13 Stadermann, Mark 39238 159 148 167 154 167 5 795 159,00 11 850 170,00

14 Niemann, Matthias 39126 168 152 156 131 167 5 774 154,80 9 819 163,80

15 Sock, Dennis 39222 164 127 168 129 124 5 712 142,40 20 812 162,40

16 Schneider, Andreas 39418 81 193 154 124 121 5 673 134,60 25 798 159,60

17 Biallas, Martin 39242 106 142 151 196 161 5 756 151,20 7 791 158,20

18 Haberland, Fabian 39164 118 132 183 122 168 5 723 144,60 11 778 155,60

19 Bunzel, Andreas 21533 155 119 113 145 121 5 653 130,60 16 733 146,60

20 Meyer, Ron 39160 119 148 94 124 137 5 622 124,40 16 702 140,40
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